

MALTON SHOW Scampston Park, Malton SUNDAY 29TH JUNE 2025 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP

The date is now set for Sunday 29th June 2025 at Scampston Park, Scampston, Malton, North Yorkshire, YO17 8NG, and this year is set to be bigger and better than ever.

Malton Agricultural Society would be delighted to welcome you to the 137th show. In 2025 we will continue to provide a high calibre of entertainment, including Main Ring events, a diverse range of exhibitors and a wide variation of trade stands.

As a member you can enjoy benefits not available to a standard ticket holder including:

- Entry into the Member Only Marquee
- Free tea / coffee / soft drinks available until 1pm
- A private licenced bar, sensibly priced
- Member's parking
- The entitlement to purchase additional membership for friends at a reduced rate of £15.00

The Member's Marquee is a great place to savour your lunch whilst viewing all the main ring entertainment from a prime position at the ring side.

If you would like to take advantage of this offer, please complete the application form below and return to the Secretary via email – office@maltonshow.org or post to the show office (address below).

Please make cheques payable to 'Malton Agricultural Society', alternatively if you which to pay by BACS the details are at the foot of the form below, please ensure you use your name as reference.

Name:				
Address:				
Postcode:		Telephone:		
Email:			1	
Type of Membership		No. required		Total £
Patron £30.00				
Member £25.00				
Additional Guests £15.00				
Junior Member (Under 18 years) £10.00				
I enclose a cheque / will make payment by BA (delete as appropriate)			ACS	TOTAL FOR ALL - £
BACS detai	ls are Barclays Ba	nk—		
Malton Agricultural Society Sort Code: 20-67-75 ACCOUNT Number: 63715086				
Additional Guests £15.00 Junior Member (Under 18 years) £10.00 I enclose a cheque / will make payment by BACS (delete as appropriate) BACS details are Barclays Bank— Malton Agri Sort Code			con Agricultur ort Code: 20-	ral Society 67-75

Any questions or queries, please contact The Secretary, The Show Office, 1 The Shambles Offices, Cattle Market, Malton, YO17 7LZ
email: office@maltonshow.org / FIND US ON FACEBOOK